
Top 10 Rankings for 2018 

             Average  No. of Partners      No. Of Sessions    C Points 

Top 10 Ranked on number of Sessions Played. 

Rosemary Ritchie  54.28 50 173 2360 

Joan Berg  53.71 48 170 2374 

Christine Judd  48.38 37 139 714 

Patricia Tyler  53.32 25 134 1812 

Warwick Tyler  52.23 24 125 1614 

Adrienne Rehioui  50.28 32 117 873 

Kim Chung  50.24 25 116 929 

Sharon Opai  51.41 29 116 1123 

Pam Burry  53.77 22 108 1620 

Barbara Cook  45.29 25 107 392 
 

Top 10 Ranked on Sessions Average 

Rona Driscoll  58.54 12 63 1499 

John Driscoll  58.09 10 58 1232 

Tineke Baldwin  57.5 11 34 693 

Edna Nicholson  57.24 13 51 1046 

Ulrich Biesenbach  57.19 5 23 480 

Karen Randell  55.43 2 8 177 

Jenny Ewart  55.42 6 11 195 

Chris Jones  54.95 11 57 891 

Hazel Milliken  54.56 23 81 1324 

Frances Rankin  54.54 3 61 1008 

 

Top 10 Ranked on number of Partners 

Rosemary Ritchie  54.28 50 173 2360 

Joan Berg  53.71 48 170 2374 

Estelle Davis  52.25 39 107 1206 

Christine Judd  48.38 37 139 714 

Sue Hadlington-Hight  43.58 32 78 239 

Adrienne Rehioui  50.28 32 117 873 

Betty Watts  53.26 30 92 1220 

Mary Grant  46.55 29 63 181 

Sharon Opai  51.41 29 116 1123 

Peggy Nisbet  52.54 28 101 1237 



Top 10 Ranked on number of C Points 

Joan Berg  53.71 48 170 2374 

Rosemary Ritchie  54.28 50 173 2360 

Patricia Tyler  53.32 25 134 1812 

Pam Burry  53.77 22 108 1620 

Warwick Tyler  52.23 24 125 1614 

Rona Driscoll  58.54 12 63 1499 

Hazel Milliken  54.56 23 81 1324 

Peggy Nisbet  52.54 28 101 1237 

John Driscoll  58.09 10 58 1232 

Betty Watts  53.26 30 92 1220 

 

 

 

 


